Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 21 June 2025 at 11:16 am.

Horse

AlphaFlight
Alpine Flyer
Astero

At Witz End
Avion Fury
Bleriot
Castillian
Condor
Costazita
Deep Respect
Defining
Dehorned Unicorn
End Assembly
Excelladus
Excelman

Fast And Free
Felix The Scat
First Encounter
Flash Aah
Forecaster
Grebeni

Green Shadows
Harbourmaster
He'll Rip
Hidden Hail
Ichibansan
Ideas Man
Jacks On Ice
Jimmy The Bear
Just A Needs
Kin

Date

22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
23 Jun
21 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
23Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
22 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun

Race

Port Augusta#3
Morphettville #9
Randwick #9
Gold Coast #6
Kembla Grange #6
Toowoomba #7
Ipswich #5
Wagga #6
Pinjarra#8
Ipswich #5
Randwick #3
Toowoomba #5
Ipswich #4
Randwick #10
Port Augusta#7
Kenilworth #1
Ipswich #7
Pinjarra#3
Ipswich #7
Randwick #1
Randwick #9
Randwick #9
Ipswich #3
Flemington #5
Murwillumbah #2
Port Augusta #7
Fannie Bay #5
Morphettville #9
Flemington #8
Hobart #9
Ipswich #9

Score/
Starts
211
8/4
211
6/3
211
6/3
211
1
211
4/3
32
42
11/3
211
4/2
1
2/1
42

18/7

Barrier
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Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0

7.3
5.7

125
12.9
10.2
5.2
7.1
8.4

111

9.6
10.0
10.6

10.3
9.1

9.5
133
12.9
115
124

5.0

109
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Horse

L osesomewinmore
Lovely Lookin'
Mamaragan
Mishani Suspect
Mollynickers

Mr Maestro

My Mate Sonny
National Choice
Nodachi

Nostryia

Ocean Shores

Our Destrier
Parko

Pereille

Planet Cash
Pounding

Promitto

Raf Attack
Royalzel

Smart Image
Stadium Of Light
Storm Commander
Swiss Exile
Thespian Waters
Through Irish Eyes
Triple Missile
Villeins

Voltage Point
Western Empire
Yasuke

Date

21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
23 Jun
21 Jun
24 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
22 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun

Race

Flemington #3
Morphettville #9
Roma#3
Toowoomba #7
Flemington #7
Cairns #6
Morphettville #9
Ipswich #5
Flemington #7
Morphettville #7
Port Macquarie #6
Port Augusta #7
Roma#3
Randwick #10
Pinjarra#8
Flemington #8
Randwick #6
Ipswich #7

Port Hedland #2
Cairns #6
Cairns#6
Pinjarra#8
Ipswich #8
Flemington #3
Flemington #6
Pinjarra#7
Kalgoorlie #3
Morphettville #9
Pinjarra#7
Morphettville #9

2317

114
18/6

4/2
45/13
2/1

Barrier

12
11

Months
Idle

Form
Score
6.1
138
151
8.7
11.7
13.7
8.3
195
-4.2
12
-10.8
6.5
12.1
129
233
10.0

BLP
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Value
12.9

59

11.0
135

14.8
10.9

75
11.7

6.7
10.0
9.0
7.8
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